AL80 - Scottsboro - Bellefonte Nuclear Plant

United States of America

Airport details

State Alabama
Country

Region

Elevation 623ft (190m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates 34.71203, -85.92387
Type helipad

ICAO code AL80

IATA code n/a

FAA code AL80

Communication

No airport communication available for AL80

Nearby beacons

code identifier

RQZ ROCKET (HUNTSVILLE) VORTAC

GQO CHOO CHOO (CHATTANOOGA) VORTAC
GAD GADSDEN VOR/DME

CQN DAISY (N.CHATTANOOGA) NDB

RMG ROME VORTAC

SYI SHELBYVILLE VOR/DME

DTE MARK ANTON (DAYTON) NDB
Disclaimer

dist
354
40.8
44.8
46.5
51.7
56.9
67.2

bearing
276.8°
72°
192.2°
59.3°
124.3°
328.7°
52.2°

frequency
112.20
115.80
112.30

341

115.40
113.55

394

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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